Delfina Kup 2022
Ada, 6/8/2022

Disciplina 10
06/08/2022 - 11:53

Zenski, 4 x 50m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang

1. Proleter
CVETKOV, Milica
KRSTIN, Eva

2. Spartak 1
NOVOVIC, Petra
SIMIC, Lorena

3. Sental
TEVDENIC, Lena
NAGY, Rita

4. Kenya 2
CHANDARIA, Aashni
KHIDA, Kahina

5. CSS Resital
POP, Aima
LOGA, Antonia

6. SC Siklos

7. Spartak 2
STIPIC, Sara
BOTKA, Petra

8. Polet1l
VUKELIC, Tamara
MILIC, Dunja

9. Harkany SE 1
FEDELEVITS, Lora
ERSZENY, Petra

10. Vojvodina 1

SUDZUM, Marina
ZLOKOLICA, Jelena

11. Delfin Ada 1
SUMAN, Kira
TEREK, Lila

12. Kenyal
LINDKVIST, Ruth
KIMANI, Kimberly

13. Swim Star 1
JOKIC, Lena
TARBUK, Milica

14. Velika Kikinda 2

KONSTATINOV, Olga
RADIVOJSA, Mina

15. Spartak Prozivka 1

MIHAJLOVIC, Olja
MIHAJLOVIC, Mia

DSQ Velika Kikinda 1
VESKOV, Dejana
BALINT, Minja
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Proleter
PETRAS, Nevena
GANCOV, Ana

Spartak
MUT, Jana
SARAPKA, Maja

Senta
HUSZAK, Aniko
CSABI, Krisztina

Kenya
SHAH, Diva
WARUI, Ariana

CSS Resita
BICHESCU, Bianca
PRECOP, Roberta

SC Siklos

1

Spartak
NOVOVIC, Misa
PASTOR, Una

Polet
RKMAN, Sara
ORELJ, Sara

Harkany SE
BARKO, Kincso
NAGY KASZA, Blanka

Vojvodina

KUHAJDA, Mina
TUTOROV, Stasa

Delfin Ada
DJERI, Iringo
JOZO, Viktorija

Kenya
KABUGO, Makayla
MUTHAMA, Melissa

Swim Star
NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
CVETICANIN, Marina

Velika Kikinda

BELOS, Lejla
MARIC, Ana

Spartak Prozivka

KANIZAI, Ana
MARTIC, Ena

Velika Kikinda
STANCIC, Teodora
MILICIC, Kristina
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Vreme Bodova

2:29.18 355
2:30.62 345
2:31.90 337
2:35.00 317
2:3941 291
2:40.88 283
2:4091 283
2:5156 233
2:51.77 233
2:5343 226
2:55.37 219
2:56.35 215
3:04.27 188
3:04.78 187
3:11.24 168
2:23.39

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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